
平成31年大和まほろばオープンベテランテニス選手権大会

シード№ 登録№ 氏名 所属 1R 2R SF F

貰田　圭子

貰田　圭子

84
坂井　千鶴子

ＷＯ
橋　由美

86
岩本　淳子

80
橋　由美

86
橋　由美

86
大場　文子

83
中野　利香

80
川北　敦子

84
川北　敦子

ＷＯ
大場　文子

81
窪田　祐子

85
大場　文子

84
大場　文子

L0011418 井上　裕紀子 モリタテニス企画

BYE

L0010932 坂井　千鶴子 ごいち会

L0011995

LS45

1 貰田　圭子 栂美木多TC　

2

1

3

5

7

9

2

4

3-4

3-4

L0011780 岩本 淳子 ヴァルブランシュＴＣ

6 L0019493 北江　美奈 ＨＯＳ　ＫＯＳＡＫＡ

L0019163 熊谷　美穂 京都市テニス協会

8 L0019295 橋　由美 コスパ神崎川

L0011369 中野　利香 ノア・インドアステージ

10 L0019342 大澤　香 モリタテニス企画

L0011922 川北　敦子 アイ・テニスクラブ

12 L0012397 上田 暁子 ＣＳＪ

11

L0011329 窪田　祐子 モリタテニス企画

14 L0012602 柿本 嘉代子 鶴見緑地MTS

13

BYE

16 L0011764 大場　文子 柳風台TC

15


